Project Summary: Pine Grove Road Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:
Removed fallen tree from workshelf.

2012-534 / Pine Grove Road Outfall

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

RMTRW / Remove trees - Workshelf
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2012-534 / Pine Grove Road Outfall
Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
0.5
11.5
18.0
0.0
30.0

30.0

Beaufort County Public Works

Labor
Cost
$10.24
$246.33
$381.06
$0.00
$637.63

$637.63

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$153.07
$55.87
$0.00
$208.94

$208.94

During

Material
Cost
$0.00
$193.44
$19.83
$0.00
$213.27

$213.27

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Oct-11

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$425.15
$425.15

$425.15

After

Total Cost
$10.24
$592.84
$456.76
$425.15
$1,484.98

$1,484.98



Removed fallen tree
from workshelf.

Project: Pine Grove
Road Outfall

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2012-534

Township: Port
Royal Island

Completed:
October 2011

Legend
Drainage Type
e River
— Stream
e Quitfall

Lateral
—mcm | gteral Pipe
Roadside
=== Roadside Pipe
—m—= Crossline
—m—m D/W
—m—m Access
=== Piped
—— Bleeder

Parcels

0 20 40 80 120 160
N N S Feet

1linch =56 feet

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
Date Print: 2/23/12
File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Pine Grove Rd 12-534




	Sheet1

