## **Beaufort County Public Works**



Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

**Project Summary**: Pine Grove Road Outfall

**Narrative Description of Project:** 

Removed fallen tree from workshelf.

2012-534 / Pine Grove Road Outfall	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	<b>Total Cost</b>
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
HAUL / Hauling	11.5	\$246.33	\$153.07	\$193.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$592.84
RMTRW / Remove trees - Workshelf	18.0	\$381.06	\$55.87	\$19.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$456.76
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$425.15	\$425.15
2012-534 / Pine Grove Road Outfall	30.0	\$637.63	\$208.94	\$213.27	\$0.00	\$425.15	\$1,484.98
Sub Total							
Grand Total	30.0	\$637.63	\$208.94	\$213.27	\$0.00	\$425.15	\$1,484.98







Completion: Oct-11

